,@VMECA FITTING CONNECTOR FITTING

BFEIRDH HF (AT>3>)
¥, w
e 1% =
- -‘\ L" <) M25
" —
v RE/ (Y REMFICHERL. BECTL— MMIEE )4 o M2.5-M % vuz2, VU3 Code No. : 350 000 3000
d o
J BERRIE : \
-
v

BETIL="J /% M2,5
M2.5-M % VU3K Code No. : 350 000 3006
3
M 18>U—-X ‘

M5-M VU2, VU3 Code No. : 350 000 3100
~iE
M5,
C18007 C1816T C1814 M5-M El VU3K Code No. : 350 000 3106
G1/8" M14X1 <
M5X0.8 M16X1 \ 7
L
G1/8" I SW19 @ 2 -
M5,
K;: 2 sw22 :\@ ° 2 o ]
N 0
! | o i i VU4, VU8, VU8 .
Zull % 5 43 M5-M 7 VBS5, VB8 Code No. : 350 000 3101
| S0 i
| N2 B f
| Te}
swie /|| SWis o o
L | [{e} ©
) G1/8" ! M
243 @65 2431\ g —1
M5-M ] e ://5118 \\;g:g ’ \\//;g Code No. : 350 000 3102
C1814T C1812 c1812T
G1/8"
M14X1 e Code No
N W_\, MsX08 VU20, VU25, VU30 '
sw17 g™ M12X1 M518-MF VF20, VF25, VF30 B - 350 000 3209
2 ® \ VB17, VB20 Ay T LIWER - 350 000 5209
S swi7 H VBL20 BZeE(L UL TWER - 350 010 4209
4 ©
g ‘ p T «© ® 5
© ‘ =
~
- Sl G
Msx08 / ‘= © VU20, VU25, VU30 Code No.
./ @43l @4.3 Gifg" VF20, VF25, VF30 . )
@15 VBL20 XwS1TILIRER - 350 000 1109
Bz ULTER - 350 010 1209
[ BEi7 : mm]

HEAKETERSEEEINDI LN HDFET, HRARETFERLKEEEND LN HDET. ﬂ



SVMEeCA”

HF (AT7>3>)

P18
G1/8"
M5 _
M5/18MFX VU20, VU25, VU30 _
(> UT> =) § 1/RE VF20, VF25, VF30 Code No. : 350 000 3229
Q18
G1/8"
_M5_
M5/18MFB VB17 :
- . VB20, VBL20 Code No. : 350 000 3239
(SUT>ERE) R ﬁ/f
@17
G1/8" VU20, VU25,VU30  Code No.
— | Ve Ve V0 350 000 3310
18-F VBL20 AYSATAIVIRER - 350 000 4310
| B ULIWER - 350 010 3310
@20
Gl VU40 Code No.
‘ N HAR 350 000 3311
= VB30, VB40 2
18-F °° ! VBL30, VBL40 Ay aTAILIRER - 350 000 4311
| VBU35, VBU45 B ULTRER - 350 010 3311
ﬁ VBX35, VBX45
@20
1L VU40
| VF40 Code No.
18-F o }= xgﬁgbv\%’f 40 AR 350 000 2311
(B5-12) || VBU35, VBU45 Xy TLIRER - 350 000 4811
VBX35, VBX45
?23.5
G1/8"
18-FX -
(>UI>EA) ) N\ VU40, VF40 Code No. : 350 000 3321
= L |
L
v:;%_ i)
?23.5
G1/8"
18-FB
VB30, VB40 .
(U~ ER) | Code No. : 350 000 3331

14

VBL30, VBL40

HRMARETFERKEEESNDZENHDET.

FITTING
HMFE (AT>3>)
@19
G1/8"
18-F KPS 1 - | et Code No.
BEAR 350 000 3350
é AW T+ )LINER 350 000 4350
18-F KPS 5 - I KPS 5, KPS 5-15 Code No.
B 350 000 3351
AW T LR 350 000 4351
226
G1/8”
18-F KPS 9 - | KPS 9 Code No.
B 350 000 3352
AW T LR 350 000 4352
VU40
VF40 Code No.
18-M VB30, VB40 B 350 000 2304
xgb?é% \\//|B3LU44?5 Ay D+ LA 350 000 4304
; Bz UL T R
VBX38 VBXAS S & 350 010 2304
Q 28
B15
G1/8" VU50
‘ VF50 Code No.
18-F o ! VB50 BT 350 000 1312
(IR5+) 2 ! VBL50 AW T LIRER 350 000 4912
E@z xgggg BEZEE(L) UL T 350 010 1312
Q28
G1/8" ¥IL:J558 Code No.
——— VB50 AT 350 000 3312
16-F > \ VBL50 X1 D+ LR 350 000 4312
; xgggg Bz UL T 350 010 3312

HRARETFERLKEEEND LN HDET.




SVMEeCA”

HF (AT7>3>)

@19
G1/4"
VU40
VF40 Code No.
o VB30, VB40 EHAR - 350 000 3404
14-M c VBL30, VBL40 AwSaTLIRER - 350 000 3804
© | =< VBU35, VBU45 HEMR(LULTRER - 350 010 3404
© VBX35, VBX45
QZS
G1/4"
VU50
) _' VF50 Code No.
L VB50 EAR - 350 000 3405
) — VBL50 Xy aTJ«I)LIARER - 350 000 3805
14-M | [ VBUS5 BEWEL OLTWEE - 350 010 3405
VBX55
G3/8"
A
VU50
2 VF50 Code No.
VB50 HAT - 350 000 3505
38-M © ’ xgb%% Ay TLINER - 350 000 3905
HEPR(L) ULTHERE -
VBX5A B UL T PR 350 010 3505
VU20, VU25, VU30 Code No.
VF20, VF25, VF30 EHAT - 3510003110
M5x5F > VB17, VB20 AvT1TIINER - 351000 4110
VBL20 BEYEE/ULTRER - 351010 3110
28
22
Gl VU40
VF40 Code No.
. VB30, VB40 HAT - 351000 3311
18 X 5F - E VBL30, VBL40 Ay aTILVIRER - 351000 4311
- VBU3S5, VBU45 EEME/ULIWER - 351010 3311
L VBX35, VBX45
VU50
- VF50 Code No.
e VB50 HAT - 351000 3312
18 X 5F ® tf* VBL50 AV aATIVIRER - 351 000 4312
Cl xgggg B ULTWER - 351 010 3312

HRMARETFERKEEESNDZENHDET.

FITTING
wFE A7>3>)
@60
@45
G1/8" VBT75 Code No.
% . VF75 EAR (PPS) - 350 000 3313
18-F ! W o o VF90 w2 T LIRERPPS) - 350 000 4313
L - ® VFC90 EUAFZ (AL) - 350 000 3323
| N VFC100 AwS 1T LIRERAL) - 350 000 4323
P.C.D @35
4-M4 DP9
@60
@45
G1/4" VB75 Code No.
v ‘ VF75 EAF (PPS) - 350 000 3413
T s VF0 RAwS2 T ILIWERPPS) - 350 000 3813
14-F || S @ ﬁg‘:go AT (AL) - 350 000 3423
i \ AwS T4 LIWETHAL) - 350 000 3823
‘ P.C.D.B35
4-M4DP 9
@60
@45
G3/8" VB75 Code No.
/ VF75 /
1 ‘ VS0 A (PPS) - 350 000 3513
NN @ Ay T4 LIWERPPS) - 350 000 3913
38-F | q o VFC90
I — - VFC100 EORHZ (AL) - 350 000 3523
| AN AwSaT1ILINERAL) - 350 000 3923
P.C.D.335
4-M4DP 9
@60
45
G1/2" VB75 Code No.
| ‘ VF75 EAF (PPS) - 350 000 3613
| ‘ © VF90 AT LIWEFPPS) - 350 000 4013
12-F | N w VFC90 EAF (AL) - 350 000 3623
| N VFC100 Aw 2T ILINEAL) - 350 000 4023
P.C.D.#35
4-M4 DP 9
@85
@70
G1/2"
| ‘ Code No.
[
J mj © VB110 AT - 350 000 3614
19.F | | N VF110 XwS AT ILIRER - 350 000 4014
G1/8"
@90
G1/2" G1/8"
| / Code No.
J ‘ W Lo{ VB150 .
| ‘ NN VF150 AR - 350000 3615
19.F . Ay T ILIWER - 350 000 4015
@120

HRARETFERLKEEEND LN HDET.




SVMEeCA”

WF (AT7>3>)

FITTING

#HF (AT>3>)

G
4-M8TAP DP 10

G3/4" G1/8"
34-F = %{ I NNNWHN = VS300 Code No. 350 001 3717
‘ @314.8 -
P.C.D @150
4-M8TAP DP 10
G3/4" G1/8"
34-F . % NHN = VS400 Code No. 350 001 3718

1
@415

13.5

i \ i o VE200 Code No.
1 N
12-F | | | BA - 350 000 3616
1 ; | Aw2aT0)LINER - 350 000 4016
@70 N\
P.C.D. ¢40-4-M8
G1/8"
. N\ IN=>= VS35 Code No. 350 001 3311
‘ @425
M5 G1/8"
18-F NN VS60 Code No. 350 001 3312
! @575 9 o
G1/2"
1o-F % W= VS100  Code No. 350 001 3623
‘ @108 p o
G1/8" G1/2"
19-F N N VS150 Code No. 350 001 3615
@157.5 o
G2 Gs"
19-F = NEES %‘ VS200  Code No. 350 001 3616
™| W)
@215 ol
G3/4"  G1/8"
34-F S NEEXNIN VS200  Code No. 350 001 3716
215 39

HRMARETFERKEEESNDZENHDET.

HRAREFERLKERESNDZZENHDFT.






